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Position

1

2
3
4

Scot

Membership No Name

6034 Neil N Maclnnes

6237 Andrew A Bartlett

1247 Donald D M Milne

6167 Peter P A A Scaramuccia

Discipline
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL

Total Hit
94
88
85
67

Total Shot At
100
100
100
100

-~ League Table for Down The Line at Harris Gun Club on 30/07/2016

Total Points
269
245
234
193

Total Points Available
300
300
300
300
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